• Integrated badge, hardware and permission wizards reduce the
number of clicks required to configure and deploy a system
• Virtual video multiplexer displays multi-vendor video sources side
by side
• Integrated to Honeywell Video Management System, Digital Video
Manager (DVM) R200, Fusion and Rapid Eye digital video systems
• Advanced video multiplexer that allows camera views from multiple
channels to be displayed at once. The new multiplexer allows

• WIRO 4/8/4 - Wiegand Protocol ports,
8 Input, 4 output (92410034840)
Pro-Watch® and STAR® are registered trademarks of Honeywell International Inc.
Microsoft®, Microsoft Windows® NT, Windows® Server 2003®, Windows® XP and Windows® 2000 are
registered trademarks of Microsoft Corporation.
Honeywell is a member of the
Microsoft® Certified Gold Partner
program.
Pro-Watch Corporate Edition Software
PWCESW7 Pro-Watch CE Server Software - (1) Server License,
(1) Concurrent User Licenses, (1) Concurrent Badging License,
(96) Readers License
Licenses
PWCE7SWCL Single User Software License Add-on
PWCE7SWCL5 5 User Software License Add-on
PWCE7SWCL10 10 User Software License Add-on
PWCE7SWCL15 15 User Software License Add-on
PWCE7SWCL20 20 User Software License Add-on
PWCE7RDR32 32 Reader License Add-on
(in addition to the 96 standard readers)
PWCE7RDR64 64 Reader License Add-on
(in addition to the 96 standard readers)
PWCE7RDR128 128 Reader License Add-on
(in addition to the 96 standard readers)
PWCE7RDR256 256 Reader License Add-on
(in addition to the 96 standard readers)
PWCE7RDR512 512 Reader License Add-on
(in addition to the 96 standard readers)
PWCE7BADGEL Single Concurrent Badging License Add-on
(License Only)
PWCR7UPG Pro-Watch Corporate Edition